2:00

2:05

2:10

2:20

2:30

3:00

3:25

3:30

R95 Kickoff Meeting and Admissions & Discharge Policy Discussion
Tuesday, October 23,2023
2:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Welcome & R95 Initiative Foundation Laying - Dr. Gary Tsai

R95 Initiative
= QOverview & Updates
= R95 Workgroup Structure
= R95 Workgroup Meeting Calendar

Capacity Building and Reimbursement
= Finance Services Division - Invoice #1 Update - Daniel Deniz

Focus Area 1
= Outreach & Engagement
e New Partnerships [2A-1, 2A-2, 2A-3] - Yanira Lima
o Field-Based Services [2B-1, 2B-2] - Yanira Lima
e 30- and 60-day Engagement Policy [2C-1, 2C-2] - Dr. Brian
Hurley

Focus Area 2 (**Admission & Discharge Policies will be addressed in
particular detail today)
» Lowering Barriers to Care
o Bidirectional Referrals between Harm Reduction Agencies &
Treatment Agencies [2F-2, 2F-2] - Dr. Brian Hurley
e Service Design [2E-1, 2E-2, 2E-3] - Antonne Moore

**Admission & Discharge (A&D) Policies [2D-1, 2D-2] - Michelle Gibson
e Overview
e Template Input
o Discussion
Provider Agency Q&A and Open Discussion
Next Steps

Adjourn



