## R95 Kickoff Meeting and Admissions & Discharge Policy Discussion Tuesday, October 23, 2023 2:00 pm – 3:30 pm

Welcome & R95 Initiative Foundation Laying - Dr. Gary Tsai

2:00

	<ul> <li>R95 Initiative</li> <li>Overview &amp; Updates</li> <li>R95 Workgroup Structure</li> <li>R95 Workgroup Meeting Calendar</li> </ul>
2:05	<ul> <li>Capacity Building and Reimbursement</li> <li>Finance Services Division – Invoice #1 Update – Daniel Deniz</li> </ul>
2:10	<ul> <li>Focus Area 1</li> <li>Outreach &amp; Engagement</li> <li>New Partnerships [2A-1, 2A-2, 2A-3] - Yanira Lima</li> <li>Field-Based Services [2B-1, 2B-2] - Yanira Lima</li> <li>30- and 60-day Engagement Policy [2C-1, 2C-2] - Dr. Brian Hurley</li> </ul>
2:20	<ul> <li>Focus Area 2 (**Admission &amp; Discharge Policies will be addressed in particular detail today)</li> <li>Lowering Barriers to Care <ul> <li>Bidirectional Referrals between Harm Reduction Agencies &amp; Treatment Agencies [2F-2, 2F-2] - Dr. Brian Hurley</li> <li>Service Design [2E-1, 2E-2, 2E-3] - Antonne Moore</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
2:30	<ul> <li>**Admission &amp; Discharge (A&amp;D) Policies [2D-1, 2D-2] - Michelle Gibson</li> <li>Overview</li> <li>Template Input</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
3:00	Provider Agency Q&A and Open Discussion
3:25	Next Steps
3:30	Adjourn